'y
e
P
S

(1Y

W
-
I
".
%

=

AIA Document G701™ — 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

St. Charles Parish Library Ren Contract For: Renovation/Addition of Libr ~ Change Order Number: 004

590 Apple Street, Norco, LA Date: January 31, 2018 Date: 12/6/2018

OWNER: (name and address) ARCHITECT: (name and address) CONTRACTOR: (hame and address)
St. Charles Parish Government Plus One, L.L.C. J. E. Franke Constructors, LLC
15045 River Road PO Box 40232 229 Place Saint Jean

Hahnville, LA 70057 Baton Rouge, LA 70835 Covington, LA 70433

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed
upon adjustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

1. Change Order Proposal - "Demolition of all existing vingyl siding on the existing building including all
underlayment's and flashing. Provide and install all new underlayment, flashing, 074600 Exterior Siding (Hardiboard)
and prepare and paint all areas." Add $3,469.00. Added days 10

The original (Contract Sum) was $ 1,110,025.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 15,975.00
The (Contract Sum) prior to this Change Order was $ 1,126,000.00
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) by this Change Order in the amount of  $ 3,469.00
The new (Contract Sum) , including this Change Order, will be $ 1,129,469.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (cby Ten ( 10 ) days.

The new date of Substantial Completion will be December 2, 2018.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the
Contract Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change
Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Plus One, LLC J. E. Franke Constructors, LLC St. Charles Parish Government
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ —2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING:
This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®
Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the
law. This document was created on ~ 12/06/2018 15:36:29  under the terms of AIA Documents-on-Demand™ Order No. 2010130849 , and is not for
resale. This document is licensed by The American Institute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion.



	THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

	ProjectName: St. Charles Parish Library Ren
	ProjectLocation: 590 Apple Street, Norco, LA
	DOD_Date: 12/06/2018 15:36:29
	DOD_Number: 2010130849
	ContractorName: J. E. Franke Constructors, LLC
	ContractorAddress: 229 Place Saint Jean
	ContractorCityStateZIP: Covington, LA  70433
	OwnerName: St. Charles Parish Government
	OwnerAddress: 15045 River Road 
	OwnerCityStateZIP: Hahnville, LA  70057
	ArchitectName: Plus One, L.L.C.
	ArchitectAddress: PO Box 40232
	ArchitectCityStateZIP: Baton Rouge, LA  70835
	ChangeOrderNumber: 004
	ContractType: Renovation/Addition of Libr
	Date: January 31, 2018
	ContractDate: 12/6/2018
	Text19: 1.  Change Order Proposal - "Demolition of all existing vingyl siding on the existing building including all underlayment's and flashing.  Provide and install all new underlayment, flashing, 074600 Exterior Siding (Hardiboard) and prepare and paint all areas."  Add $3,469.00.  Added days 10
 
	Text20: (Contract Sum) 
	Text21: 1,110,025.00
	Text23: (Contract Sum) 
	Text22: 15,975.00
	Text25: (Contract Sum) 
	Text24: 1,126,000.00
	Text26:  (increased)
	Text27: 3,469.00
	Text28: (Contract Sum) 
	Text29: 1,129,469.00
	Text30: (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)
	Text31: Ten
	Text32: 10
	Text33: December 2, 2018.
	Text34: Plus One, LLC
	Text39: J. E. Franke Constructors, LLC
	Text44: St. Charles Parish Government
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Text47: 
	Text48: 


